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	2015
	2016
	2017
	2018
	2019
	2020

	SIT Project
	Allocation 
	Outturn
	Allocation 
	Outturn
	Allocation 
	Outturn
	Allocation 
	Outturn
	Allocation 
	Outturn to date
	Provisional allocation

	 
	€
	€
	€
	€
	€
	€
	€
	€
	€
	€
	€

	Cork [Employability Service Cork]
	55,549.47
	48,657.87
	51,047.37
	33,734.58
	51,047.37
	47,351.00
	47,351.00
	47,351.00
	56,588.56
	46,204.52
	56,588.56

	Kerry   [EmployAbility Service kerry]
	60,571.00
	73,528.64
	85,395.95
	70,750.51
	85,395.95
	69,240.00
	68,456.00
	60,963.00
	68,589.81
	68,589.80
	68,589.81

	Clare [Congress Information & Information Centrre]
	50,760.83
	€82,214.27
	53,135.36
	€27,757.94
	53,135.36
	55,515.00
	59,207.78
	46,166.57
	60,351.41
	58,738.70
	60,351.41

	Meath [Job Matters]
	56,212.00
	60,470.12
	56,212.00
	34,394.93
	56,212.00
	49,999.00
	56,212.00
	28,106.00
	56,212.00
	48,946.55
	56,212.00

	Donegal [Donegal local Development Co]
	46,757.00
	50,861.74
	51,635.00
	38,726.25
	57,222.00
	56,636.00
	61,636.70
	64,567.35
	67,314.00
	50,485.50
	67,314.00

	Galway  [Galway and Roscommon Education]
	38,781.00
	29,683.07
	38,781.00
	41,218.05
	45,382.92
	45,383.00
	48,373.00
	48,373.00
	51,000.00
	51,000.00
	51,000.00

	Sligo
	41,253.00
	34,275.37
	41,253.00
	7,479.28
	55,514.99
	41,638.00
	47,200.00
	22,354.18
	50,000.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Dublin [Clondalkin Travellers - Crossbar Bikes]
	0.00
	0.00
	48,000.00
	48,000.00
	54,000.00
	54,000.00
	54,000.00
	0.00
	74,037.00
	37,018.50
	74,037.00

	Totals
	349,884.30
	379,691.08
	425,459.68
	302,061.54
	457,910.59
	419,762.00
	442,436.48
	317,881.10
	484,092.78
	360,983.57
	434,092.78



